Tabella sanzioni CDS dicembre bis 2023

Tipo atto N. Reg. N. Verb.

STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA

0w N O g~ WN =

315/23
316/23
317 /23
324 /23
321/23
322/23
323/23
318/23

3169
3170
2932
3176
3172
3171
3175
3350

Data Verb. Riferimento Prot.

14/12/2023
14/12/2023
16/12/2023
22/12/2023
22/12/2023
22/12/2023
22/12/2023
21/12/2023

42081
42084
42086
42787
42784
42785
42786
42777

Data Prot. Importo

18/12/2023
18/12/2023
18/12/2023
27/12/2023
27/12/2023
27/12/2023
27/12/2023
27/12/2023

87,00
87,00
83,00
83,00
42,00
42,00
83,00
83,00
590,00



